
 

Dzień 
tygodnia  

Godzina  Nazwa zajęć  Nauczyciel 
prowadzący  

Klasy, dla 
których 

przeznaczone 
są zajęcia  

Limit miejsc  LISTA UCZESTNIKÓW ZAJĘĆ  

Poniedziałek  
 

13:00-15:00 
 
 
ZAPISY 
TRWAJĄ 

Wycieczki 
„Poznajemy Sopot” 
 
REALIZOWANE  
W MIESIĄCACH:  
X 2023, III-VI 2024   

Karolina Hermann  
Konrad Łukasik  

2-3 25 miejsc  1.Jan Zalewski, 2b 
2. Prokhorenkova Yevanhelina,2a 
3. Sukhorukov Mykola, 3a 
4.Jagoda Więcek,2c 
5.Michalina Lubowska, 2a 
6.Krzysztof Zalaszewski, 3b 
7.Stefan Maceluch, 2a 
8.Radmiła Bankowska, 2a 
9. Henryk Zaleski, 3b 
10.Myron Solodovnyk, 2a 
11. Szerenos Klara,3b 
12.Solomia Mazurkevych 3B 
13. 
14. 
15. 
16. 
17. 
18. 
19. 
20. 
21. 
22. 
23. 
24. 
25. 

14:40-15:30 
ZAPISY 
TRWAJĄ 

Palcem po mapie Marlena Bębenek  1-3 15 miejsc  1.Pavel Koval, 2b 
2.Gaja Kwiatek, 1a 
3.Kazik Aleksandrowicz, 1a 
4.Matylda Kobyra,2b 
5.Janina Lipka, 2b 
6.Aleksander Zbychorski, 2b 
7.Szymon Tusk,2c 
8.Jan Souplit,2b 
9.Anna Koval, 1b 
10.Iga Górnacz, 2b 
11.Victor Militello, 3a 



12.Michalina Matla-Maik, 2b 
13. 
14. 
15. 

Wtorek  
 

14:30-15:30  
 
ZAPISY 
TRWAJĄ 

Poczytajki-
pogadajki  
Zaj. w bibliotece 

Anna Młotkowska  1-3  15 miejsc 1.Gaja Kwiatek, 1a 
2.Mateusz Dowgiałło, 1b 
3.Kornelia Piontke, 1b 
4.Matylda Kobyra,2b 
5.Alekander Zbychorski, 2b 
6.Adam Dębowski, 1b 
7.Maciej Dębowski, 1b 
8.Amelia Bach, 1b 
9.Anna Koval, 1b 
10. 
11. 
12. 
13. 
14. 
15. 
 

13:00-13:50 Plastyczne Marta Dudzińska  1-3 12 miejsc  1.Natalia Mercik, 3a 
2.Julia Kleczewska, 1a 
3.Evgeniia Kalinina,1c 
4.Adam Bagiński, 2b 
5.Radzimira Valiayeva,2b 
6.Joanna Lewandowska,3a 
7.Matylda Kobyra,2b 
8.Aleksander Zbychorski, 2b 
9.Ania Kłosowicz, 1a 
10.Pola Bistram,2b 
11.Teodor Miotk,2b 
12.Kinga Miszczuk, 2b 
Lista rezerwowa : 

1. Anna Koval 1b 
2. Gracjana Dubińska, 2b 
3. Aaron Rudziński, 2b 
4. Milna Havryliuk, 2b 
5. Iga Górnacz, 2b 
6. Michalina Matla-Maik, 2b 

 
 
 



Środa  
 

13:30-14:25 
 
ZAPISY 
TRWAJĄ  
 
Zajęcia  
od 23.X.2023 

Zajęcia teatralne  
 
(zamiast czytania 
bajek – z powodu 
braku 
zainteresowania)  

Anna Ratajska  1-3 12 miejsc 1.Anna Kłosowicz, 1a 
2.Michalina Matla-Maik, 2b 
3. Szerenos Klara,3b 
4.Solomia Mazurkevych 3B 
5.Gaja Kwiatek, 1a 
6. 
7. 
8. 
9. 
10. 
11. 
12. 
 

14.20-15.00 
 
 
ZAPISY 
TRWAJĄ 
 
 

Zabawy z językiem 
angielskim  
 
(to nasza kolejna 
propozycja zajęć) 

Malwina 
Chełminiak 

1-3 15 miejsc 1.Radmiła Bankowska, 2a 
2.Aleksiej Brujew, 1c 
3.Szymon Tusk, 2c 
4.Dombrovskyi Heorhii, 3a 
5.Cezary Zabielski, 1a 
6.Jan Kwiatkowski, 3b 
7. Michalina Matla-Maik, 2b 
8. Szerenos Klara,3b 
9.Solomia Mazurkevych 3B 
10. 
11. 
12. 
13. 
14. 
15. 

15:00-15:40 
 
ZAPISY 
TRWAJĄ 

Komputerowe  Karolina Hermann  1-3 20 miejsc  1.Natalia Mercik, 3a 
2. Evgeniia Kalinina,1c 
3.Kazik Aleksandrowicz, 1a 
4.Jan Kwiatkowski, 3b 
5.Joanna Lewandowska,3a 
6.Jan Souplit, 2b 
7.Pola Bistram,2b 
8.Magda Okoń –Fabiszewska, 2b 
9.Antoni Durka, 1a 
10.Jakub Piasecki, 2c 
11.Anna Koval, 1b 
12.Michalina Lubowska, 2a 
13.Gracjana Dubińska, 2b 
14.Stefan Maceluch, 2a 



15.Hania Spirowska, 2a 
16.Isaieva Veronika, 2c 
17.Dombrovskyi Heorhii, 3a 
18.Łucja Krzempek, 2b 
19.Maja Zielińska, 2c 
20.Tymek Rajski, 2c 
 

Czwartek  
 

14:00-14:45 
 
LISTA  
ZAMKNIĘTA 

Chemiczne  Marta Dudzińska  1 10 miejsc  1. Adam Dębowski, 1b 
2.Agata Mikowska, 1b 
3. Evgeniia Kalinina,1c 
4.Gaja Kwiatek, 1a 
5.Kazik Aleksandrowicz,1a 
6.Alicja Alvarado,1b 
7. Aleksandra Orłowska, 1c 
8.Mateusz Dowgiałło, 1b 
9.Kornelia Piontke,1b 
10. Maciej Dębowski, 1b 
11. Amelia Bach, 1b  

15:00-15:40 
 
LISTA  
ZAMKNIĘTA 

Komputerowe  Karolina Hermann  1-3 20 miejsc  1. Pavel Koval, 2b 
2.Adam Miłek, 2b 
3.Aneta Jarzyna, 2b 
4.Adam Bagiński, 2b 
5.Oliwia Piekarska, 2c 
6. Radzimira Valiayeva,2b 
7.Jan Zalewski, 2b 
8.Mateusz Dowgiałło, 1b 
9.Kornelia Piontke,1b 
10.Tymon Rajski,2c 
11.Matylda Kobyra,2b 
12.Szymon Tusk,2c 
13. Sukhorukov Mykola, 3a 
14.Jagoda Więcej, 2c 
15.Amelia Bach, 1b 
16.Aaron Rudziński, 2b 
17.Myron Solodovnyk, 2a 
18.Krzysztof Zalaszewski, 2b 
19.Henryk Zaleski, 3b 
20.Hania Spirowska, 2a 
21.Isaieva Veronika, 2c 
 
 



 

 

Piątek  13:00-14:00 
 
LISTA  
ZAMKNIĘTA 

Pokemony  Konrad Łukasik  1-3 16 miejsc  1. Pavel Koval, 2b 
2.Adam Miłek, 2b 
3.Aneta Jarzyna,2b 
4. Radzimira Valiayeva,2b 
5.Jan Zalewski, 2b 
6.Tomasz Alvarado,3b 
7. Prokhorenkova Yevanhelina,2a 
8.Tymon Rajski,2c 
9.Joanna Lewandowska, 3a 
10.Matylda Kobyra,2b 
11.Anna Klosowicz 1a  
12.Victor Militello,3a 
13.Jan Souplit,2b 
14.Pola Bistram,2b 
15. Sukhorukov Mykola, 3a 
16.Natalia Nakielska, 2b 
Lista rezerwowa : 

1. Kinga Miszczuk, 2b 
2. Gracjana Dubińska, 2b 
3. Aaron Rudziński, 2b 
4. Radmiła Bankowska, 2a 
5. Milana Havryliuk, 2b 
6. Cezary Zabielski, 1a 


